Bus

Rail 62n

Direction Route schedule
Jesenice(Gr) — Salzburg Hbf Jesenice(Gr) — Salzburg Hbf
8 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Jesenice(Gr)
Wednesday
Villach Hbf
Thursday
Spittal-Millstattersee
Friday
Mallnitz-Obervellach
Bad Gastein Saturday
Bad Hofgastein Sunday
Schwarzach-St.Veit
Route info
Salzburg Hbf Direction: Jesenice(Gr)
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 23 min

Nurr?berg

Jerg

Heilbronn

- WUF e bE Ingolstadt

Reutlingen

“thur

/ Tiro/~sInnsbruck
. |_i(,‘ghl1_’:|1t-.r,|;:ir'-

2raf

U

Trento

Go to website

23:22

23:22

23:22

23:22

23:22

23:22

23:22

Gillia alia
€ OpenSireetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62n-3603597713-2335356927
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62n-3603597713-2335356927
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62n-3603597713-2335356927

Direction
Muinchen Hbf — Tarvisio Boscoverde

7 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Minchen Ost

Rosenheim

Salzburg Hbf

Schwarzach-St.Veit

Villach Hbf

Tarvisio Boscoverde

Route schedule
Munchen Hbf — Tarvisio Boscoverde

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 5 hour 17 min

20:08

20:08

20:08

20:08

20:08

20:08

20:08


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62n-3603597713-2335356927

Direction
Tarvisio Boscoverde — Miinchen Hbf

7 stops

Open route schedule

Tarvisio Boscoverde

Villach Hbf

Schwarzach-St.Veit

Salzburg Hbf

Freilassing

Rosenheim

Munchen Hbf

Route schedule
Tarvisio Boscoverde — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Tarvisio Boscoverde
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 6 hour 2 min

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19

03:19


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62n-3603597713-2335356927

Direction Route schedule

Stuttgart Hbf — Tarvisio Boscoverde Stuttgart Hbf — Tarvisio Boscoverde
10 stops Monday 20:29
Open route schedule

Tuesday 20:29
Stuttgart Hbf

Wednesday 20:29
Goppingen

Thursday 20:29
Ulm Hbf

Friday 20:29
Augsburg Hbf
Miinchen Ost Saturday 20:29
Rosenheim Sunday 20:29
Salzburg Hbf .

Route info
Bischofshofen Direction: Stuttgart Hbf

Stops: 10

Villach Hbf
Trip Duration: 8 hour 54 min

Tarvisio Boscoverde


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62n-3603597713-2335356927

Direction Route schedule

Tarvisio Boscoverde — Stuttgart Hbf Tarvisio Boscoverde — Stuttgart Hbf
10 stops Monday 04:05-00:05+1
Open route schedule :
Tuesday 04:05-00:05"
Tarvisio Boscoverde “
Wednesday 04:05-00:05
Villach Hbf
Thursday 04:05-00:05+1
Bischofshofen
Friday 04:05-00:05
Salzburg Hbf
+1
Rosenheim Saturday 04:05-00:05
]
Ostbahnhof Sunday 04:05-00:05"
Augsburg Hbf )
Route info
Ulm Hbf Direction: Tarvisio Boscoverde
Stops: 10

Goppingen
Trip Duration: 8 hour 33 min

Stuttgart Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62n-3603597713-2335356927

Direction Route schedule

Graz Hbf — Salzburg Hbf Graz Hbf — Salzburg Hbf
3 stops Monday 22:30
Open route schedule
Tuesday 22:30
Graz Hbf
Wednesday 22:30
Leoben Hbf
Thursday 22:30
Salzburg Hbf
Friday 22:30
Saturday 22:30
Sunday 22:30
Route info

Direction: Graz Hbf
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 4 hour 28 min

62n Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Munich

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-62n-3603597713-2335356927

